HERMES Series
Rugged Metal Casing
MLC 1.8” SATA II SSD
Compatibility SATA 1.0a and SATA 2.6
Flash technology MLC-NAND type flash based
Form-factor Rugged Metal 1.8” SATA SSD
SATA 7-pin (data) + 15-pin (power)
Power consumption

X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X11 X12 X13 X14 X15
W R 8 S F 0 6 4 G J A C M C
Part number decoder
Example
S : Standard grade operating temp. 0º C~70 º C
GradeX1
A,B,C…..
Controller versionX12
R : Rugged metal casing
The material of casingX2
8SF : 1.8” SATA II SSD
Product categoryX3 X4 X5
008G :
J : JMicron (HERMES Series)
Controller
8GB
X6 X7 X8 X9
X11
016G : 16GB
032G : 32GB
064G : 64GB
C : Commercial grade
Controller gradeX13
M : MLC-NAND flash IC
Flash ICX14
C : Commercial grade
Flash IC gradeX15
C : Conformal-coating
Reserved for specific requirementC
C
C
Product Picture Capacity 0˚ C ~ 70˚ C -40˚ C ~ +85˚ C
W : Wide temp. grade operating temp. -40º C~+85 º C
8GB SR8SF008G-JACMC WR8 JACMC/CSF008G-
16GB
32GB
64GB
S SF016G-JACMCR8 WR8 JACMC/CSF016G-
S SF032G-JACMCR8 WR8 JACMC/CSF032G-
S SF064G-JACMCR8 WR8 JACMC/CSF064G-
Capacity
Operating temperature supports Standard grade 0˚C ~ 70˚C and Wide temp. Grade -40˚C ~ +85˚C
128GB S SF128G-JACMCR8 WR8 JACMC/CSF128G-
Wide temperature grade -40°C ~ +85°C with special conformal coating treatment on PCBA.
Remarks:
128G : 128GB
HERMES Series SSD HERMES Series SSD2-03 2-04
Advanced Performance & Rugged Orientation